
No. 

DISTRICT PROJECT OFFICE, 
SAMAGRA SHIKSHA, CUTTACK. 

Memo No. 255 

E-mail: dpccuttackssa.opepa@nic.in 

/ Date 3|·6|. 9y 12024 

XV-123 NOTICE 
In connection with recruitment to the post of Junior Teacher (Schematic)-2023, original 

documents verification of the shortlisted candidates has been completed on 20th & 21st January 
2024. 

298 

Provisional rejection list is hereby published and obiections are invited from the candidates 

placed in the "PROVISIONAL REJECTION LIST" to submit their objections "IN PERSON" only 

latest by 07.00 P.M. of OTh_ February 2024. Objections shall be received in office of the 
District Project Coordinator, Samagra Shiksha, Collectorate Building, Top Floor, Near High 
Court of Orissa, Cuttack-753002". No other modes of correspondence shall be entertained for 

receipt of objections from candidates. Any objection submitted in person after 07.00 P.M. of 

07h_February 2024 shall not be accepted. 

Memo No. 306 

Candidates are required to submit documents to substantiate their dáims which shall be 
dealt basing on merits of documents submitted. 

/ Date I2024 

Copy to the Notice Board of Collectorate, Cuttack / Zila Parishad, Cuttack / Dist. Project 
Office, Samagra Shiksha, Cuttack / Dist. Education Office, Cuttack I all Block Education Officers for 
publication. 

Collector cum C.E.O., 
kZilla Parishad, Cuttack. 

Date 3)- 01. I2024 

Dist. EducatiorfOfid- Eum D.P.C. 
Samagra Shiksha, Cuttack. 

Copy to D.J.0., N.C., Cutack for infomation and necessary action. She is requested to 
upload provisional rejection list of candidates in the website of NI.C. for information of general 

public. 

,Dist. Education Officer cum D.P.C., 
Samagra Shiksha, Cuttack. 
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|16.01.2024. 

In 
addition 

to 
this 

details 

of 
ex-service 

as 
per 

instructions 

of 
OSEPA 

in 
letter 
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District: CUTTACK Category 

Name: 

Junior 

Teacher 

(Schematic) 

CATEGORY-1 

(For 

Classes 

I to 

PROVISIONAL REECTION LIST Cuttack. 

Dist. 

Education 

Officer 

cum 

D.P.c., 

which 

is 
not 

considered 

as 
a 

requisite 

qualification 

Acquired 
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Samagra 

Collector 

cum 

dhief 

Executive 

Officer, 

Zilla Parishad, Cuttack. 

4 

ARTS 

OSEPA230094111 1210361100751 

BEHERA 

SUBHADRA RANI 

BENUDHAR BEHERA 

04/05/1991 

SC 

|OSEPA 

in 
letter 

o.916, 

dt. 
16.01.2024 

|requisite 

qualification 

as 
per 

instructions 

of 

|2017-19, 

which 

is 
not 

considered 

as 
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Acquired 

D.El.Ed 

course 

from 
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during 
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Tukadoji 

Maharaj 

OSEPA230013564 1370601100600 

PRASANI EKKA 

JEREMIAS EKKA 

ARTS 

18/04/1982 

ST 

OSEPA 

in 
letter 
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D.P.C., 

one 

year 

B.Ed 

in 
Special 

Education 

for 

instant 

Resolution 

No. 

20336, 

dt. 
22.08.2023 allows 

VI 

Category Name: Junior 

Teacher 

(Schematic) 

CATEGORY-2 

(For 

Classes 

VIlI) 



Dist. 
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Officer 

Cum 

DP.C., 
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furnished. |Nagarjuna 

University 

has 

not 

been 

|course 

acquired from 

Acharjya 

and 

NCTE 

recognisition 

of 
the 
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SC 
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